
(ANNEXURE-I) 

 

Dated the : 27
th

 June, 2013 

Subject : Anti-Ragging Squad Duty Roster for GENTS HOSTELS from 15
th

 July to 31
st
 August, 2013 

 

Date  Faculty Mobile  No.  Mobile  No.  Mobile No.  Mobile 
15.07.13 Dr RC Deka 9868397001-

2 
Dr RakeshYadav 9869398174 Dr AP Bhalla 9869397808 Dr SK Jhajhria Intl. 3216 

16.07.13 DrAjoyRoychawdhary 9868397730 DrHemanshuPrabhakar  Intl. 3292 Dr Sudip Sen Intl. 3314 Dr Hari Prasad G Intl. 3201 

17.07.13 Dr Sanjay K Rai  9868397358 Dr Senthil Kumar Intl. 3253 Dr Maroof A Khan Intl. 3240 Dr Saruabh K Gupta Intl. 3209 

18.07.13 Dr B.K. Khaitan 9868397163 Dr Vijay Kumar Intl. 3220 Dr Sunil K Varma Intl. 3209 DrPalleti 

Rajasehkar 

Intl. 3322 

19.07.13 Dr S. Khandpur Intl. 3217 Dr Rakesh Lodha 9869397533 Dr Arindam 

Chaudhry 

Intl. 3322 Dr Manoj K Sahu Intl. 3322 

20.07.13 Dr G Sethuraman Intl. 3217 Dr Ramesh Agarwal 9869397711 Dr Anil K Goswami Intl. 3233 Dr Dalim K Baidya Intl. 3231 

21.07.13 Dr O P Murthy  9868397155 Dr Sandeep Mathur 9869397198 Dr Mhd Ashraf 

Gainie 

Intl. 3237 Dr Nayer Jamshed Intl. 4831 

22.07.13 Dr Sanjeev K Gupta 9869397353 Dr Surendra Singh Intl. 3220 Dr Chittranjan 

Behera 

Intl. 3236 Dr Shalimar Intl. 4425 

23.07.13 Dr Milo Tabin Intl. 50-7183 Dr Atul Ambedkar 9869397096 Dr Anup K Dagar Intl. 4708 Dr Subhash Gupta Intl. 4798 

24.07.13 Dr P.K. Garg  9868397205 Dr Rohit Saxena 9869398457 Dr Mahesh R Intl. 4708 Dr Haresh KP Intl. 4798 

25.07.13 Dr Vineet Ahuja 9868397206 Dr Vinay Gupta 9869398456 Dr Nirupam Madaan Intl. 4708 Dr Sunil Kumar Intl. 4798 

26.07.13 Dr G.K. Makharia 9868397207 Dr Tushar Agarwal 9869398460 Dr Amit Lathwal Intl. 4708 Dr Mukur Dipi Ray Intl. 4798 

27.07.13 Dr M. Mahapatra  9868397233 Dr Rajesh Sinha 9869398450 Dr Durgesh Pandey Intl. 4798 Dr Sanjiv K Gupta Intl. 4798 

28.07.13 Dr S.I. Singh  Intl. 4708 Dr Parijat Chandra  9869398452 Dr Amar Ranjan 

Singh 

Intl. 4798 Dr Chandrashekhara 

SH 

Intl. 4798 

29.07.13 Dr D.N. Sharma 9868398313 Dr PK Chaturvedi 9869397923 Dr Pranay Tanwar Intl. 4798 Dr Kandasamy Intl. 4798 

30.07.13 Dr Atul Sharma 9868398328 Dr Deepak Agrawal 9869398242 Dr SJ Bharti Intl. 4798 Dr Manish Soneja Intl. 4415 

31.07.13 Dr Sameer Bakshi 9869398312 Dr Deepak K Gupta 9869398241 Dr Vinod Kumar  Intl. 4798 Dr Piyush Ranjan Intl. 4415 

01.08.13 Dr SVS Dev 9868398304 Dr Sumit Sinha 9869398244 Dr Rakesh Garg Intl. 4798 Dr A Chakrawarty Intl. 4415 

02.08.13 Dr SP Thulkar 9868398803 Dr GD Sathyarthee Intl. 3291 Dr Nishkarsh Gupta Intl. 4798 Dr Karan Madan Intl. 3676 

03.08.13 Dr Ashutosh Biswas 9868397248 Dr Biplab Mishra 9868397719 Dr Vijay Hadda Intl. 3639 Dr Vivek Tandon Intl. 3291 

04.08.13 Dr Sanjeev Sinha 9869397242 Dr Amit Gupta 9869397720 Dr S.A. Borkar Intl. 3291 Dr Virendra Kumar Intl. 3253 

05.08.13 Dr P.C. Das Intl. 3639 Dr Subodh Kumar 9869397705 Dr Hitesh Kumar Intl. 3291 Dr AK Pandey Intl. 3253 

06.08.13 Dr Sanjay Gupta 9868397403 Dr Manish Intl. 4889 Dr Bhavuk Garg Intl. 3220 Dr Chirom Amit 

Singh 

Intl. 4862 

07.08.13 Dr D Bhowmik 9868397404 Dr. SK Bhoi 9869397063 Dr Lalit Kumar 9869398319 Dr Kapil Sikka Intl. 4862 

08.08.13 Dr S. Mahajan  9868397405 Dr. Shivaannd G Intl. 4889 Dr Arvind Kumar 9869397316 Dr Sudheer Kumar 

A 

Intl. 3237 

09.08.13 Dr Vinay Goyal 9868397120 Dr Atin Kumar 9869398507 Dr AR Mirdha  Dr Nepal Singh Raj Intl. 3382 



10.08.13 Dr A.K. Srivastava 9868397276 Dr Vijay Sharma Intl. 3220 Dr. Prasenjit Das Intl. 3237 Dr YPS Balhare Intl. 4712 

11.08.13 Dr Rohit Bhatia 9868398267 Dr B Choudhary Intl. 3220 Dr RD Pattanayak Intl. 4712 Dr CJ Das Intl. 4889 

12.08.13 Dr Ajay Garg 9868398217 Dr Vivek Trikha Intl. 3220 Dr GS Kaloiya Intl. 4712 Dr Madhusudan KS Intl. 4889 

13.08.13 Dr M.P. Pandia 9868398203 Dr S. Lalwani 9869397145 Dr RV Rao Intl. 4712 Dr Alok K Ravi Intl. 3101 

14.08.13 Dr R S Chouhan 9868398202 Dr Adarsh Kumar Intl. 3236 Dr Prabhoo Dayal Intl. 4712 Dr Sumit Malhotra Intl. 3101 
15.08.13 Dr J.B. Sharma  Intl. 3221 Dr VK Mohan Intl. 3212 Dr AK Mishra Intl. 4712 Dr SS Singh Intl. 3101 
16.08.13 Dr Ravi Mittal 9868397114 Dr TK Das Intl. 3216 Dr JS Yadav Intl. 4712 Dr H Bhattacharya Intl. 3206 
17.08.13 Dr C S. Yadav 9868397115 Dr TC Nag Intl. 3216 Dr RN Khan Intl. 4712 Dr P Singh Intl. 4884 
18.08.13 Dr Shahalam Khan 9868397117 Dr PP Chattopadhyay Intl. 3314 Dr Pankaj K Singh Intl. 3206 Dr GP Singh 26731000 
19.08.13 Dr Alok Thakkar 9868397471 Dr A Srinivasan Intl. 3201 Dr Niraj Kumar Intl. 3291 Dr Keshav Goyal Intl. 3291 
20.08.13 Dr Pankaj Hari 9868397542 Dr S. Seth Intl. 3209 Dr Ashish Bindra Intl. 3291 Dr Navdeep Sokhal Intl. 3291 
21.08.13 Dr Sandeep Agarwala 9868397508 Dr SK Mishra Intl. 3209 Dr Kapil Dev Soni Intl. 3291 Dr Neeraj Parakh Intl. 3322 
22.08.13 Dr M Srinivas Intl. 4708 Dr Nitish Naik Intl. 3209 Dr Naveen Yadav Intl. 3291 Dr Ashish Kr. Saini Intl. 4884 
23.08.13 Dr M.C. Sharma 

 

9868397902 Dr Sandeep Singh Intl. 3209 Dr V Darlong 9869397809 Dr Ambuj Ray Intl. 3209 
24.08.13 Dr V.K. Iyer Intl. 3227 Dr G Karthikeyan Intl. 3209 Dr RK Pandey Intl. 3212 Dr S Ramakrishnan Intl. 3209 
25.08.13 Dr DVS Arya Intl. 3282 Dr Gautam Sharma Intl. 3209 Dr Shambhunath 

Das 

Intl. 3322 Dr VP Mathur 9968397738 
26.08.13 Dr S.L. Yadav 9868397170 Dr V Devagaurou Intl. 3322 Dr Parag Gharde Intl. 3322 Dr Ajay Logani Intl. 3231 
27.08.13 Dr A.K. Jaryal Intl. 4812 Dr MP Hote Intl. 3322 Dr Vishwas Mallick Intl. 3322 Dr Somesh Gupta Intl. 3217 
28.08.13 Dr N Mehta Intl. 3437 Dr Sachin Talwar 9869398136 Dr Rajesh 

Khadgawat 

Intl. 3337 Dr Mhd Tahir 

Ansari 

Intl. 4831 

29.08.13 Dr Rajesh Sagar 9868397136 Dr Chetan Patel Intl. 3322 Dr Sujoy Pal Intl. 3461 Dr PC Mishra Intl. 4798 
30.08.13 Dr Praeep Venktesh. 9868398449 Dr K Anand 9869397365 Dr NR Das Intl. 3461 Dr Naval K Vikram Intl. 4415 
31.08.13 Dr Tanuj Dada 9868398447 Dr B Nongkynth Intl. 4708 Dr Anand Mohan 9869397244 Dr GP Rath Intl. 3252 

 

REGISTRAR 

  



 

(ANNEXURE-II) 

ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

(ACADEMIC SECTION) 

No.F. 8-1/2013.Acad-II 

Dated the : 27
th

 June, 2013 

Subject : Anti-Ragging Squad Duty Roster for  LADIES HOSTELS  from 15
th

 July to 31
st
 August, 2013 

 
15.07.13 Dr  Deepika Deka 9868397303 Dr Sharmishtha Dey Intl. 3201 Dr Anushree Gupta Intl. 4609 
16.07.13 Dr Manju Vatsa 9868397085 Dr Suruchi Hasiya Intl. 3322 Dr Devalina Goswami Intl. 3231 
17.07.13 Dr S Rajeshwari 9868397810 Dr Meera Ekka 

edr  

Intl. 4831 Dr Anita Chopra Intl. 4798 
18.07.13 Dr Maya 9868397807 Dr Manisha Jana Intl. 4889 Dr Deepti Vibha Intl. 3292 
19.07.13 Dr Pushpa Dhar Intl. 3216 Dr Uma Sharma Intl. 3253 Dr K Aparna Sharma Intl. 3221 
20.07.13 Dr. Raj D Mehra 9868397553 Dr Reeta Mahey Intl. 3221 Dr Deepali Jain Intl. 3237 
21.07.13 Dr Nibhriti Das Intl. 4483 Dr Sunita Intl. 3221 Dr Asmita Patil Intl. 4812 
22.07.13 Dr MR Rajeshwari Intl. 4483 Dr Renu Bhatia  Dr Sujata Satapathy Intl. 4712 
23.07.13 Dr JS Tyagi Intl. 4609 Dr Nnanji Kaw Intl. 4712 Dr Rachna Bhargava  Intl. 4712 
24.07.13 Dr Lakshmy Ramakrishnan Intl. 4835 Dr Surabhi Vyas Intl. 4889 Dr Nabanita Halder Intl. 3282 
25.07.13 Dr Anita Saxena 9868398165 Dr Richa Agarwal Intl. 3291 Dr Shilpa Sharma Intl. 3209 
26.07.13 Dr Kiran Goswami 9868397354 Dr Garima Kachhawa Intl. 3221 Dr Jyotsna Punj Intl. 3212 
27.07.13 Dr Ritu Duggal 9868397732 Dr Rashmi Ramachandran Intl. 3212 Dr Krishna Dalal Intl. 3201 
28.07.13 Dr Neena Khanna Intl. 3211 Dr Anjolie Chhabra Intl. 3212 Dr Priya Jagia Intl. 3322 
29.07.13 Dr Nandita Gupta 9868397602 Dr Vivek P Jyotsna Intl. 3237 Dr Tulika Seth 9868397236 
30.07.13 Dr Kabita Chatterjee 9868397040 Dr Sushmita Pathy Intl. 4798 Dr Ritu Gupta 9868398308 
31.07.13 Dr  Rita Sood 9868397260 Dr Urvarshi B Singh 9868397954 Dr MB Singh Intl. 3292 
01.08.13 Dr. Rama Chaudhury 9868397952 Dr Ashima Nehra Intl. 3291 Dr Rachna Seth 9868397549 
02.08.13 Dr Arti Kapil Intl.3288 Dr Vandana Jain Intl. 3209 Dr Vaishali Suri 9868397901 
03.08.13 Dr MV Padma 9868398261 Dr Jagriti Bhatia Intl. 3282 Dr Anjana Talwar Intl. 4812 
04.08.13 Dr Rana Jain  Dr Mamta Sood Intl. 4712 Dr Sonali Jhanjee Intl. 4712 
05.08.13 Dr Madhulika Kabra 9868397541 Dr Smriti Hari 9868398806 Dr M Vanathi 9868398433 
06.08.13 Dr Chitra Sarkar 9868397191 Dr Bhavna Chawla Intl. 3101 Dr Renu Sinha Intl. 4712 
07.08.13 Dr Rajni Safaya 9868397195 Dr Anita Dhar Intl. 3206 Dr Sujata Mohanty 9868398194 



08.08.13 Dr Ruma Ray  9868397194 Dr Babita Gupta  Dr S Arushelvi Intl. 3221 
09.08.13 Dr VL Kumar Intl. 3282 Dr Chhavi Sawhney  Dr Purva Mathur Intl. 4764 
10.08.13 Dr KP Kochhar Intl. 4812 Dr Vimi Riwari Intl. 3212 Dr Rima Dada Intl. 3216 
11.08.13 Dr Manju Mehta 9868397065 DrArundhati Sharma Intl. 3216 Dr Kalpana Luthra Intl. 4483 
12.08.13 Dr Raka Jain 9868397066 Dr Renu Dhingra Intl. 3216 Dr Alpana Sharma Intl. 4483 
13.08.13 Dr Vimla Menon 9868398440 Dr Rita Sehgal Intl. 3216 Dr K Chosdol Intl. 4483 
14.08.13 Dr Ramanjeet Sihota 9868398455 Dr Savita Yadav Intl. 3201 Dr Neeti Makhija Intl. 3322 
15.08.13 Dr RadhikaTandon 9868398404 Dr Sujata Sharma Intl. 3201 Dr Poonam Malhotra Intl. 3322 
16.08.13 Dr G Sathpathy Intl. 3101 Dr Minati Chaudhury Intl. 3322 Dr Arti Vij 9868398170 
17.08.13 Dr Ratna Sharma Intl. 4812 Dr Veena Jain Intl. 3231 Dr Ongila Bhatia 9868397735 
18.08.13 Dr Suman Jain Intl. 4812 Dr Seema Tyagi Intl. 4798 Dr Suman Bhaskar 9868398324 
19.08.13 Dr Sushma Bhatnagar 9868398300 Dr Sushma Bhatnagar 9868398300 Dr Subhadra Sharma Intl. 4796 
20.08.13 Dr Seema Misra Intl. 3212 Dr Seema Misra Intl. 4798 Dr Uma Kumar 9868397253 
21.08.13 Dr Manjari Tripathi 9868398269 Dr Xess I Intl. 3288 Dr Rama Jayasunder Intl. 3253 
22.08.13 Dr Garima Shukla 9868398266 Dr Benu Dhawan 9868397957 Dr YR Kusuma Kumari Intl. 3233 
23.08.13 Dr Rama Jayasunder Intl. 3253 Dr Seema Sood Intl. 4798 Dr Anushree Gupta Intl. 4609 
24.08.13 Dr Neena Malhotra 9868397307 Dr Madhu Vajpayee 9868397960 Dr Devalina Goswami Intl. 3231 
25.08.13 Dr Vatsala Dadhwal 9868397308 Dr Sushma 26731000 Dr Anita Chopra Intl. 4798 
26.08.13 Dr Nutan Agarwal 9868397310 Dr S Bagchi 26731000 Dr Deepti Vibha  Intl. 3252 
27.08.13 Dr Seema Sen Intl. 3101 Dr Neeta Singh Intl. 3221 Dr Aparna Sharma Intl. 3221 
28.08.13 Dr Sheffali Gulati Intl. 3209 Dr P Vanamail Intl. 3221 Dr Deepali Jain Intl. 3227 
29.08.13 Dr Ashu Seith 9868397532 Dr. Seema Kashyap Intl. 3101 Dr Asmit Patil Intl. 4812 
30.08.13 Dr Namrata Sharma 9868398412 Dr Jasbir Kaur Intl. 3101 Dr Sujata Sathpathy Intl. 4712 
31.08.13 Dr Anju Dhawan 9868397095 Dr Neelam Pushkar 9868398454 Dr Rachna Bhargava Intl. 4712 

 

 

REGISTRAR 
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1. Above Faculty members are members of the Institutional Anti-Ragging Squad for Undergraduate Gents Hostels 

2. Members are on duty for 24 hours from 0800 Hours (08:00 AM) on the day indicated on the roster 

3. Members are requested to coordinate and make surprise rounds in the undergraduate Gents Hostels 

4. Members are requested to make checks and rounds even on days when they are not indicated to be on duty 

5. Memebrs are also requested to keep an eye so that no case of ragging occurs anywhere in the campus 

6. A Control Room will be operational in Room No.13 Hostel Office (near the Barber and Tailor shops opposite Hostel No.7) 

7. Staff in the Control Room are available to assist members with the room number of new students 

8. Please contact the Control Room Mobile No.9868397028 in case of any difficulty 

9. In case any Faculty member is unable to attend to this duty an alternate arrangement should be made under intimation to the Registrar 
 

10. Please inform the Control Room your contact details, place of availability and any exchange of duties 

11. Kindly make necessary entries in the register in the Control Room after making rounds 

12. All freshers have been provided with the Contrl Room Mobile Numbers also 

13. Hostel Staff on Duty are also part of the squad and a Roster is available in the Control Room 

14. Security Personnel on duty shall provide all assistance to the squad 

15. All cases of ragging should be reported to the Control Room. 

16. All are requested to cooperate to ensure AIIMS is absolutely ragging-free according to the guidelines of the Hon’ble Supreme Court. 
 

The above Faculty members/officers are requested to kindly visit frequently on the date and days as mentioned against 

each.  In case he/she is unable to do so due to some prior commitment, then the same may be intimated well in time to the 

Academic Section as well as to the Hostel Section (Control Room) Mobile No.9868397028. 
 

REGISTRAR  

  



 

GENTS HOSTEL 

 

Dr RC Deka Directors’ Office  

Dr Sanjay K Rai  CCM  

Dr Sanjeev K Gupta   

Dr K Anand   

Dr Anil K Goswami   

Dr B.K. Khaitan Dermatology & Ven.   

Dr S. Khandpur   

Dr G Sethuraman   

Dr Somesh Gupta   

Dr O P Murthy  Forensic Medicine  

Dr Milo Tabin   

Dr S. Lalwani   

Dr Adarsh Kumar   

Dr Chitranjan Behera   

Dr P.K. Garg  Gastroenterology   

Dr Vineet Ahuja   

Dr G.K. Makharia   

Dr Shalimar   

Dr S.I. Singh  Hospital Administration   

Dr B Nongkynth   

Dr Anup K Dagar   

Dr Mahesh R   

Dr Nirupam Madaan   

Dr Amit Lathwal   

Dr D.N. Sharma Radio-diagnosis  

Dr. Shivaannd G   

Dr Atin Kumar   

Dr CJ Das   

Dr Madhusudan KS   



Dr Lalit Kumar IRCH  

Dr M. Mahapatra    

Dr Atul Sharma   

Dr Sameer Bakshi   

Dr SVS Dev   

Dr SP Thulkar   

Dr PC Mishra   

Dr Durgesh Pandey   

Dr Amar Ranjan Singh   

Dr Pranay Tanwar   

Dr SJ Bharti   

Dr Vinod Kumar    

Dr Rakesh Garg   

Dr Nishkarsh Gupta   

Dr Subhash Gupta   

Dr Haresh KP   

Dr Sunil Kumar   

Dr Mukur Dipi Ray   

Dr Sanjiv K Gupta   

DrChandrashekhera SH   

Dr Kandesamy   

Dr Ajoy  Roy Chawdhary Dental  

Dr Vijay P Mathur   

Dr Ajay Logani   

Dr Dalim K Baidya   

Dr Ashutosh Biswas Medicine  

Dr Sanjeev Sinha   

Dr Naval K Vikram   

Dr. Anant Mohan   

Dr Manish Soneja   

Dr Piyush Ranjan   

Dr A Chakrawarty   



Dr H Bhattacharya Surgery  

Dr RN Khan   

Dr P.C. Das Geriatric  Medicine  

Dr Sanjay Gupta Nephrology  

Dr D Bhowmik   

Dr S. Mahajan    

Dr Vinay Goyal   

Dr A.K. Srivastava Neurology  

Dr Rohit Bhatia   

Dr Ajay Garg   

Dr M.P. Pandia   

Dr R S Chouhan   

Dr J.B. Sharma  Obst. & Gynae.  

Dr Ravi Mittal Orthopaedics  

Dr C S. Yadav   

Dr Vijay Kumar   

Dr Shahalam Khan   

Dr B Choudhary   

Dr Vijay Sharma   

Dr Vivek Trikha   

Dr Bhavuk Garg   

Dr Alok Thakkar ENT  

Dr Chirom Amit Singh   

Dr Kapil Sikka   

Dr Pankaj Hari Peadiatrics  

Dr Rakesh Lodha   

Dr Ramesh Agarwal   

Dr S. Seth   

Dr SK Mishra   

Dr Nitish Naik   

Dr Sandeep Singh   

Dr G Kkarthikeyan   



Dr Gautam Sharma   

Dr Ambuj Ray   

Dr S Ramakrishnan   

Dr Sunil K Varma   

Dr Saruabh K Gupta   

Dr Arvind Kumar   

Dr Sandeep Agarwala Peadiatrics Surgery  

Dr M Srinivas   

Dr M.C. Sharma 

 

Pathology  

Dr V.K. Iyer   

Dr Surendra Singh Pharmacology  

Dr DVS Arya   

Dr Nepal Singh Raj   

Dr S.L. Yadav PMR  

Dr A.K. Jaryal Physiology  

Dr N Mehta   

Dr Rajesh Sagar Psychiatry  

Dr Atul Ambedkar   

Dr YPS Balhare   

Dr RD Pattanayak   

Dr GS Kaloiya   

Dr RV Rao   

Dr Prabhoo Dayal   

Dr AK Mishra   

Dr JS Yadav   

Dr Praeep Venkatesh RPC  

Dr Tanuj Dada   

Dr Alok K Ravi   

Dr Sumit Malhotra   

Dr SS Singh   

Dr Rohit Saxena   

Dr Vinay Gupta   



Dr Tushar Agarwal   

Dr Rajesh Sinha   

Dr Parijat Chandra    

Dr PK Chaturvedi   

Dr Mhd Ashraf Gainie Endocrinology  

Dr Rajesh Khadgawat   

Dr RakeshYadav Cardiology  

Dr MP Hote   

Dr Sachin Talwar   

Dr Chetan Patel   

Dr V Devagaurou   

Dr Arindom Chaudhry   

Dr Sudheer Kumar A   

Dr Palleti Rajasehkar   

Dr Manoj K Sahu   

Dr Hemanshu Prabhakar  Neurosurgery  

Dr Deepak Agrawal   

Dr Deepak K Gupta   

Dr Sumit Sinha   

Dr GP Rath  

 

 

 

 

 

Dr Keshav Goyal   

Dr Pankaj K Singh   

Dr Niraj Kumar   

Dr Ashish Bindra   

Dr Kapil Dev Soni   

Dr Naveen Yadav   

Dr Navdeep Sokhal   

Dr Neeraj Parakh   

Dr S.A. Borkar   

Dr Hitesh Kumar   

Dr Vivek Tandon   

Dr Senthil Kumar NMR  



Dr Virendra Kumar   

Dr AK Pandey   

Dr Sandeep Mathur Pathology  

Dr. Prasenjit Das   

Dr. SK Bhoi Trauma Centre  

Dr GD Sathyarthee   

Dr Biplab Mishra   

Dr Amit Gupta   

Dr Subodh Kumar   

Dr Manish   

Dr AP Bhalla Anesthesiology  

Dr VK Mohan   

Dr V Darlong   

Dr RK Pandey   

Dr Shambhunath Das   

Dr Parag Gharde   

Dr Vishwas Mallick   

Dr TK Das Anatomy  

Dr TC Nag   

Dr SK Jhajhria   

Dr PP Chattopadhyay Biochemistry  

Dr Sudip Sen   

Dr A Srinivasan Biophysics  

Dr Hari Prasad G   

Dr Maroof A Khan Biostatistics  

Dr Mhd Tahir Ansari Casualty  

Dr Nayer Jamshed   

Dr Ashish Kr. Saini Urology  

Dr P Singh   

Dr Vijay Hadda Pulmonary Medicine  

Dr Karan Madan   

Dr Sujoy Pal G I Surgery  



Dr NR Das   

Dr AR Mirdha   

 



LADIES HOSTEL 

 

 

Dr  Deepika Deka Obst. & Gynae.  

Dr Neena Malhotra   

Dr Vatsala Dadhwal   

Dr Nutan Agarwal   

Dr Reeta Mahey   

Dr Sunita   

Dr Renu Bhatia   

Dr Garima Kachhawa   

Dr Neeta Singh   

Dr P Vanamail   

Dr K Aparna Sharma   

Dr S Arushelvi   

Dr Aparna Sharma   

Dr Manju Vatsa College of Nursing   

Dr S Rajeshwari Anesthesiology  

Dr Maya   
Dr Rashmi Ramachandran   

Dr Anjolie Chhabra   

Dr Vimi Riwari   

Dr Jyotsna Punj   

Dr Renu Sinha   

Dr Pushpa Dhar Anatomy  

Dr. Raj D Mehra   

DrArundhati Sharma   

Dr Renu Dhingra   

Dr Rita Sehgal   

Dr Rima Dada   

Dr Nibhriti Das Biochemistry  

Dr MR Rajeshwari   

 

 



Dr Kalpana Luthra   

Dr Alpana Sharma   

Dr K Chosdol   

Dr Subrata Sharma   

Dr JS Tyagi Biotechnology  

Dr Anushree Gupta   
Dr Lakshmy Ramakrishnan Cardiology  

Dr Anita Saxena   

Dr Neeti Makhija   

Dr Poonam Malhotra   

Dr Kiran Goswami CCM  

Dr YR Kusuma Kumari   

Dr Ritu Duggal Dental  

Dr Neena Khanna Dermatology  

Dr Nandita Gupta Endocrinology  

Dr Vivek P Jyotsna   

Dr Kabita Chatterjee Transfusion Medicine  

Dr  Rita Sood Medicine  

Dr Uma Kumar   

Dr. Rama Chaudhury Microbiology  

Dr Xess I   

Dr Benu Dhawan   

Dr Seema Sood   

Dr Madhu Vajpayee   

Dr. Arti Kapil   

Dr Urvarshi B Singh   

Dr ArtiVij ORBO  

Dr MV Padma Neurology  

Dr Manjari Tripathi   

Dr Garima Shukla   

Dr Deepti Vibha   

Dr MB Singh   



Dr Deepti Vibha    

Dr Madhulika Kabra Paediatrics  

Dr Shilpa Sharma Paediatrics Surgery  

Dr Chitra Sarkar Pathology  

Dr Rajni Safaya   

Dr Deepali Jain   

Dr Vaishali Suri   

Dr Deepali Jain   

Dr Ruma Ray  Pharmacology  

Dr VL Kumar   

Dr KP Kochhar   

Dr Jagriti Bhatia   

Dr Nabanita Halder   

Dr Manju Mehta Psychiatry  

Dr Raka Jain   

Dr Sujata Sathpathy   

Dr Rachna Bhargava   

Dr Vimla Menon RPC  

Dr Ramanjeet Sihota   

Dr RadhikaTandon   

Dr G Sathpathy   

Dr Seema Sen   

Dr Namrata Sharma   

Dr Bhavna Chawla   

Dr. Seema Kashyap   

Dr Jasbir Kaur   

Dr Neelam Pushkar   

Dr M Vanathi   

Dr Ratna Sharma Physiology  

Dr Suman Jain   

Dr Asmita Patil   

Dr Anjana Talwar   



Dr Asmit Patil   
Dr Sushma Bhatnagar IRCH  

Dr Seema Misra   

Dr Sushmita Pathy   

Dr Seema Tyagi   

Dr Sushma Bhatnagar   

Dr Seema Misra   

Dr Anita Chopra   

Dr Tulika Seth   

Dr Ritu Gupta   

Dr Suman Bhaskar   

Dr Anita Chopra   

Dr Rama Jayasunder NMR  

Dr Uma Sharma   

Dr Sheffali Gulati Paediatrics  

Dr Vandana Jain   

Dr Rachna Seth   

Dr Ashu Seith Radio-diagnosis  

Dr Manisha Jana   

Dr Surabhi Vyas   

Dr Smriti Hari   

Dr Anju Dhawan Psychiatry  

Dr Nnanji Kaw   

Dr Mamta Sood   

Dr Sujata Satapathy   

Dr Rachna Bhargava    

Dr Sonali Jhanjee   

Dr Sharmishtha Dey Biostatistics  

Dr Suruchi Hasiya Cardiology  

Dr Priya Jagia   

Dr Meera Ekka 

edr  

Casualty  

Dr Minati Chaudhury   



Dr Richa Agarwal Trauma Centre  

Dr Babita Gupta   

Dr Chhavi Sawhney   

Dr Sushma   

Dr S Bagchi   

Dr Ashima Nehra Neurosurgery  

Dr Anita Dhar Surgery   

Dr Krishna Dalal Biophysics  

Dr Savita Yadav   

Dr Sujata Sharma   

Dr Veena Jain Dental  

Dr Devalina Goswami   

Dr Ongila Bhatia   

Dr Devalina Goswami   

Dr Sujata Mohanty Stem Cell  

Dr Purva Mathur Lab Medicine  

Dr Arti Vij ORBO  

Dr Anushree Gupta Biotechnology  

Dr Rana Jain ----  

 

 


